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AMHS Admissions & Application

CCSD School Choice Office

school choice@charleston.k12.sc.us
843- 937-6582

Ms. Johnson

Flashette Johnson@charleston.k12.sc.us
843-746-6400

AMHS Website & Social Media

Dr. Russell/Ms. MacDonald

Lara Russell@charleston.k12.sc.us

sarahe _macdonald@charleston.k12.sc.us
843-746-6384

Appointment with Principal

Ms. Ryan

Debra Ryan@charleston.k12.sc.us
843-746-6396

Athletics

Coach Knauer

Raymond Knauer@charleston.k12.sc.us
843-746-6376

Attendance (Student early dismissal,

Sarah Fisher@charleston.k12.sc.us

absence, tardiness, & questions) Ms. Fisher gjg;jgg%i EEQ;’; °)
Bus Transportation Ms. Do melynda do@charleston.k12.sc.us

Chromebook and Computers

CCSD IT Help Desk

843-308-8181

Dr. Russell/Ms. MacDonald

Lara_Russell@charleston.k12.sc.us
sarahe _macdonald@charleston.k12.sc.us
843-746-6384

Clubs for students

Ms. Johnson

Flashette Johnson@charleston.k12.sc.us
843-746-6400

Concerns about a student

Ms. Pridgen (A-Hol)

leslie _pridgen@charleston.k12.sc.us
843-746-6369

Ms. Krupilis (maternity leave)

Gabrielle Krupilis@charleston.k12.sc.us
843-746-6380

Ms. Peirano (Hom-Si) through January 31

Laura_Peirano@charleston.k12.sc.us
843-746-6380

Ms. Vallejo (Sk-Z)

Monica Vallejo@charleston.k12.sc.us
843-746-6401

Ms. Wolf - Counseling Clerk

anna_wolf@charleston.k12.sc.us

Grade-level topics (Class trips &
grade-specific opportunities)

Dr. Francis (9th grade)

Samuel Francis@charleston.k12.sc.us

Ms. Lankford (10th grade)

Mary_Lankfor harleston.k12.sc.

Mr. Floyd (11th grade)

Andrew_floyd@charleston.k12.sc.us

Mr. Phillips (12th grade)

jon phillips@charleston.k12.sc.us

Library (Books, Databases,
Resources)

Dr. Russell/Ms. MacDonald

Lara Russell@charleston.k12.sc.us
sarahe_macdonald@charleston.k12.sc.us
843-746-6384




Nurses (At-school illness &
questions)

Rns Wise, Julian, Neal, & Waite

SOA AMHS nurses@charleston.k12.sc.us
843-746-6367 (Phone)

843-746-6418 (Fax)

Parking for students

Ms. Knox

Mary Knox@charleston.k12.sc.us
843-746-6394

Powerschool Issues/questions

Ms. Fisher

Sarah Fisher@charleston.k12.sc.us
843-746-6378 (Phone)

843-746-6404 (Fax)

Registration

Ms. Fisher

Sarah Fisher@charleston.k12.sc.us
843-746-6378 (Phone)

843-746-6404 (Fax)

Student Support

Mr. Krisak (School Psychologist)

had Krisak@charl
843-746-6399 (Phone)

n.k12.sc.

Ms. Ravyn Williams (School-based
Department of Mental Health
Counselor)

ravyn.williams@scdmh.org

Ms. Berard (Social Worker)

Amber Parker@charleston.k12.sc.us
843-746-6398 (Phone)

Ms. Mansfield, College/Career
Specialist

rhiannon mansfield@charleston.k12.sc.us

Mr. Orr, Student Concern Specialist

johnny orr@charleston.k12.sc.us

Testing Information

Ms. Vallejo (AP/SAT/ACT/PSAT/WIN)

Monica Vallejo@charleston.k12.sc.us
843-746-6401

Ms. Johnson (EOC/Gifted & Talented)

Flashette Johnson@charleston.k12.sc.us
843-746-6400

STAMP-TBD

Kylene Grant@charleston.k12.sc.us

Textbooks Ms. Gerideau-Grant 843.746-6397
Debra_Ryan@charleston.k12.sc.us

Tours Ms. Ryan 843-746-6396

Undate bersonal information. email Sarah_Fisher@charleston.k12.sc.us

ag dressp ’ Ms. Fisher 843-746-6378 (Phone)
843-746-6404 (Fax)
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